

BID TABULATION FORM

DATE: 10-06-2022
 COUNTY: ORANGE
 WBS#: 7.106811, 7.106831, 7.206811
 DESCRIPTION: MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE REPAIR AND
 INSTALLATION AS NEEDED AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

CONTRACT: D7POC412

Cain Development Group, LLC
 1849 Landry Lane, Rock Hill, SC 29732

VISCO Transportation Corp.
 476 Shotwell Road, Suite 222
 Clayton, NC 27520

Line Item #	Section	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Bid Amount	Unit Price	Total Bid Amount
1	840	Masonry Drainage Structures	10.00	EA	\$ 4,227.46	\$ 42,274.60	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
2	840	Masonry Drainage Structures	10.00	LFT	\$ 703.52	\$ 7,035.20	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
3	840	Masonry Drainage Structures	6.00	CY	\$ 3,248.22	\$ 19,489.32	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
4	840	Pipe Collar	2.00	CY	\$ 1,833.97	\$ 3,667.94	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5	840	Pipe Plug	2.00	CY	\$ 2,170.00	\$ 4,340.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
6	846	2' - 6" Concrete Curb and Gutter	1,200.00	LF	\$ 39.13	\$ 46,956.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 180,000.00
7	848	4" Concrete Sidewalk	120.00	SY	\$ 65.77	\$ 7,892.40	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,600.00
8	848	6" Concrete Driveway	180.00	SY	\$ 115.81	\$ 20,845.80	\$ 145.00	\$ 26,100.00
9	848	Concrete Curb Ramp	6.00	EA	\$ 3,098.86	\$ 18,593.16	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 25,800.00
10	852	5" Monolithic Concrete Island	400.00	SY	\$ 106.64	\$ 42,656.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 48,000.00
11	859	Convert Existing Drop Inlet to Junction Box or Convert Existing Catch Basin to Junction Box	2.00	EA	\$ 13,312.08	\$ 26,624.16	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00
12	SP	Miscellaneous Concrete Construction	20.00	CY	\$ 115.81	\$ 2,316.20	\$ 500.00	\$ 10,000.00
13	SP	Removal of Existing Curb and Gutter	100.00	LF	\$ 36.75	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00
14	SP	Removal of Existing Sidewalk, Driveway, Island, and Curb Ramp	100.00	SY	\$ 122.50	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
15	858	Manhole Adjustment	4.00	EA	\$ 929.24	\$ 3,716.96	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 6,400.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID						\$ 262,332.74		\$ 440,400.00